lntemational Resources Sales & Services, and Yana Chemodities as the Bidders with

the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid (LCRB), Recommending to the VSU
President the Award of Contracts to the said Bidders the Amounts of Eighty-Nine

Thousand Two Hundred Pesos (Php 89,ZOO.00), Two Hundred Sixty Thousand Pesos
(Php 260,000.00), and Three Hundred One Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (Plip

301,500.00), respectively, for the Supply and Delivery of Laboratory Equipment for
VSu Villaba rvsu.VJ300DS-21 €6)

BAC RESOLUTloN No.176
Series Of 2021

WHEREAS,  a  Purchase  Request  (PR)  for  the  procurement  Of  various  laboratory
equipment from VSU Villaba were submit(ed to the Office of the Head for Procurement;